
Creekside Farm CSA
2019 Calendar of Events

March  
Thursday, March 28  
Growing Backyard Vegetables - Sponsored by Organic 
Growers School

April  
Wednesday, April 10 
Growing Growing a Beautiful Backyard Flower Garden 
- Sponsored by Organic Growers School  

May  

Wednesday, May 15 
Cooking Class- Simple Vegetarian Meals  

Wednesday, May 22 
Nutrition for Wellness Class (part 1) with nutrition 
expert, Dr. Marilyn Haas-Haseman - “Anti-
Inflammatory Diet: What to Eat to Feel Better”  

Wednesday, May 29 
Art Over Dinner- Event featuring popular local artists 
displaying and discussing their artwork 

June  

Tuesday, June 4 
Tea Tasting with Ivory Road Restaurant and Asheville 
Tea Company  

Friday, June 7 
Farm to Table Dinner Guest Chef  Series  

Tuesday, June 18 
Nutrition for Active Lifestyles (part 2) with nutrition 
expert, Dr. Marilyn Haas-Haseman - “The Kitchen 
Table Pharmacy: Tasting Your Way to Health”  
Saturday, June 22  
Farmers Market Day we support other local farms by 
inviting other farmers, growers and value-added 
producers to show and sell their products, like fresh 
mushrooms, ciders, and salsas.  

And Full Farm Tour - wine and hors d oeuvres at the 
upper pasture Party Barn. Learn about the animals that 
call Creekside Farm home 

July  

Tuesday, July 9 
Sustainable Agriculture, Permaculture and Organic 
Gardening with Soil Scientist and author Laura 
Lengnick  
Thursday, July 11  
Farm to Table Dinner Guest Chef  Series  

Wednesday, July 17 
Tea Time with Ivory Road Restaurant  
Saturday, July 20  
Farmers Market Day - we support other local farms by 
inviting farmers, growers and value- added producers to 
show and sell their products, like fresh mushrooms, 
ciders, and salsas.  
Tuesday, July 23 
Art Farm Wine Reception - have a glass of  wine and 
check out works by local artists 

August 

Saturday, August 17  
Farmers Market Day - we support other local farms by 
inviting farmers, growers and value-added producers to 
show and sell their products, like fresh mushrooms, 
ciders, and salsas. 

September  

Saturday, September 15  
Farmers Market - we support other local farms by 
inviting farmers, growers and value-added producers to 
show and sell their products, like fresh mushrooms, 
ciders, and salsas.  

Saturday, September 21  
Annual Half  Pig Roast & Fall Harvest Festival  

All times and events subject to change. All events held at the  

Creekside Farm Education Center  
339 Avery Creek Road 

creeksidecsa@gmail.com

www.creeksidecsa.com        www.eatyourview.com

Invitations and reminders will be emailed prior to each event. *Farm to table meals would need a minimum of  20 couples attending.
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